GW KAFHBA.CM (SA)
1 Version 0.0 | 2020-07-22
 P
re
lim
in
ar
y

lo
gy
Ordering Information
Type Color temperature Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 500 mA
ΦV
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-30S3 3000 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0933
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-35S3 3500 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0932
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-40S3 4000 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0953
GW KAFHBA.CM-SQTP-50S3 5000 K 1940 ... 3040 lm Q65113A0952
GW KAFHBA.CM (SA)
3 Version 0.0 | 2020-07-22
 P
re